5/17/2016

Complaint
Number

Zone 1
2016-04365
2016-04380

2016-04383

Zone 2

2016-04353
2016-04354
2016-04355
2016-04356
2016-04357
2016-04358
2016-04360
2016-04363
2016-04364
2016-04366
2016-04367
2016-04368
2016-04372
2016-04374
2016-04375
2016-04378

2016-04379

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Location Dispatched

Standard Ceramics
Railroad Ave.

Wagner Street

Carnegie Towers

Honus Wagner

Getgo

Carnegie Towers

West Main/4th

East Main Street

US Post Office East Main
Honus Wgner Apts.
Broadway & East Main
Business District
Mary/Mansfield
Wasshington/E Main St.
Wholesale Builders Supply
3rs Ave/3rd St.

Family Dollar

Family Dollar

Capital Drive

Date
Received

05/06/16

05/06/16

How
Received

Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch

Radio Dispatch

Chief's Orders
Radio Dispatch
Chief's Orders
Chief's Orders
Sgt's Orders
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
On-View
On-View
On-View
On-View
Radio Dispatch
On-View
On-View
On-View

Chief's Orders

Complaint
Type

Abandoned Veh

Disorderly Cond

Domestic N/A

Towers Patrol
Alarm - Panic
Patrol Service
Towers Patrol
Parking Comp
Alarm - Panic
Alarm - Panic
Police Info
Patrol Service
K-9 Activity
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Alarm - Fire
Traffic Stop
Patrol Service
Foot Patrol

Towers Patrol
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How
Handled

Task Completed
Task Completed

Task Completed

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Parking Ticket
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Citation Issued
Citation/Summon
Task Completed
Citation Issued
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
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PA Commission on Crime and Delinquency



5/17/2016

Complaint
Number

2016-04381
2016-04382
2016-04384
2016-04385
2016-04386

2016-04387

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Date

Location Dispatched Received

Bakn

Chestnut Street

West Main @ Jefferson
West Main at 3rd
Carnegie Towers

Third Street

Pennsbury Borough

2016-04377

Station 05/06/16

How
Received

Chief's Orders
On-View
On-View
On-View
Chief's Orders

Radio Dispatch

On-View

Complaint
Type

Special Detail
Patrol Service
Traffic Target
Traffic Stop

Towers Patrol

Susp Activity

Harassment
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How
Handled

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Verbal Warning
Task Completed

Task Completed

Task Completed
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