Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled
Zone 1					
2016-04365	Standard Ceramics	05/06/16	Radio Dispatch	Abandoned Veh	Task Completed
2016-04380	Railroad Ave.		Radio Dispatch	Disorderly Cond	Task Completed
2016-04383	Wagner Street		Radio Dispatch	Domestic N/A	Task Completed
Zone 2					
2016-04353	Carnegie Towers	05/06/16	Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-04354	Honus Wagner		Radio Dispatch	Alarm - Panic	Task Completed
2016-04355	Getgo		Chief's Orders	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-04356	Carnegie Towers		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-04357	West Main/4th		Sgt's Orders	Parking Comp	Parking Ticket
2016-04358	East Main Street		Radio Dispatch	Alarm - Panic	Task Completed
2016-04360	US Post Office East Main		Radio Dispatch	Alarm - Panic	Task Completed
2016-04363	Honus Wgner Apts.		Radio Dispatch	Police Info	Task Completed
2016-04364	Broadway & East Main		On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-04366	Business District		On-View	K-9 Activity	Task Completed
2016-04367	Mary/Mansfield		On-View	Traffic Stop	Citation Issued
2016-04368	Wasshington/E Main St.		On-View	Traffic Stop	Citation/Summon
2016-04372	Wholesale Builders Supply		Radio Dispatch	Alarm - Fire	Task Completed
2016-04374	3rs Ave/3rd St.		On-View	Traffic Stop	Citation Issued
2016-04375	Family Dollar		On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-04378	Family Dollar		On-View	Foot Patrol	Task Completed
2016-04379	Capital Drive		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled			
				J F				
2016-04381	Bakn		Chief's Orders	Special Detail	Task Completed			
2016-04382	Chestnut Street		On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed			
2016-04384	West Main @ Jefferson		On-View	Traffic Target	Task Completed			
2016-04385	West Main at 3rd		On-View	Traffic Stop	Verbal Warning			
2016-04386	Carnegie Towers		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed			
2016-04387	Third Street		Radio Dispatch	Susp Activity	Task Completed			
Pennsbury Borough								
2016-04377	Station	05/06/16	On-View	Harassment	Task Completed			